
DONE BY JOE BORGES

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1

2

1 Bevan Schwarz 5585 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

2

1 Gareth Hewitt 5457 14 14 14 14 0 12 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128
2 Craig Czank 9975 12 12 12 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
3 Mark Els 27182 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 dmf 0 0 0 0 30
4
5

1 RJ Green 25829 12 0 0 0 12 10 14 14 14 12 10 14 14 12 14 14 14 dns 0 0 0 0 180
2 Shaun Vallance 5439 10 12 12 12 0 9 0 12 12 10 12 12 10 14 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
3 Bevan Choudree 7787 14 0 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 0 0 0 12 9 10 10 10 12 0 0 0 0 161
4 Cherne Marais 6461 12 14 14 10 10 12 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
5 Paul Berry 11305 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 10 9 0 10 9 10 12 12 12 14 0 0 0 0 117
6 Shaun Gradwell 6194 0 0 0 14 14 14 0 0 0 14 14 0 dns dns dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
7
8

1 Shaun Beetge 22757 10 12 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 112
2
3

1 JP Fuller 6953 0 14 12 14 12 12 10 10 0 12 12 12 dns 14 14 12 12 10 0 0 0 0 182
2 Craig Borges 2854 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 dnf dns 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 140
3 Andrew Karshagen 5684 14 12 14 0 0 0 9 9 12 0 0 0 12 dns dnf 10 10 12 0 0 0 0 114
4 Juan Nel 28787 12 0 0 12 14 14 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76
5
6

                 16.1 You may drop either a full round or 3 separate heats from throughout the year total of 21 heats 

                 (7 rounds of 3 heats).

Shaun Beetge 26/08 : Heat 2 = 1.38.933

2023 BORDER REGIONAL MODIFIED SALOON CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - CLASSES

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Round 1 Round 2
18-Feb 11-Mar

Class E

Class C

Class D

Round 5
26-Aug

Round 6
07-Oct

BREAK OUTS

Class A+

Class A

Class B

Round 3

TOTAL
Drops Points13-May 08-Jul

Round 4



DONE BY JOE BORGES

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 JP Fuller 6953 E 0 14 12 14 12 12 10 10 0 12 12 12 dns 14 14 12 12 10 0 0 0 0 182
2 RJ Green 25829 C 12 0 0 0 12 10 14 14 14 12 10 14 14 12 14 14 14 dns 0 0 0 0 180
3 Bevan Choudree 7787 C 14 0 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 0 0 0 12 9 10 10 10 12 0 0 0 0 161
4 Craig Borges 2854 E 0 0 0 dns dns dns 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 dnf dns 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 140

5 Shaun Vallance 5439 C 10 12 12 12 0 9 0 12 12 10 12 12 10 14 dnf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
6 Gareth Hewitt 5457 B 14 14 14 14 0 12 0 0 0 12 12 12 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128
7 Paul Berry 11305 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 10 9 0 10 9 10 12 12 12 14 0 0 0 0 117
8 Andrew Karshagen 5684 E 14 12 14 0 0 0 9 9 12 0 0 0 12 dns dnf 10 10 12 0 0 0 0 114
9 Shaun Beetge 22757 D 10 12 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 112
10 Cherne Marais 6461 C 12 14 14 10 10 12 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
11 Juan Nel 28787 E 12 0 0 12 14 14 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76
12 Shaun Gradwell 6194 C 0 0 0 14 14 14 0 0 0 14 14 0 dns dns dns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
13 Craig Czank 9975 B 12 12 12 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
14 Bevan Schwarz 5585 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
15 Mark Els 27182 B 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 dmf 0 0 0 0 30
16
17
18
19
20
21

07-Oct
Round 6

2023 BORDER REGIONAL MODIFIED SALOON CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

Round 5

Drops Points26-Aug18-Feb
Round 4

08-Jul
Round 2 Round 3
11-Mar 13-May

Round 1

Bonus 

Points
TOTAL


